
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'10.06
2 6 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'14.19
3 3 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'14.22
4 2 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'16.49
5 1 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'20.08
6 7 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.30
7 8 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.66

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:37

Serie 2
1 4 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'19.19
2 7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.12
3 6 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.70
4 3 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.42
5 5 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.07
6 1 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'24.40
7 2 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.47
8 8 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.52

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:35

Serie 3
1 8 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.13
2 5 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'24.85
3 2 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'24.92
4 6 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.25
5 4 CRESTA Benedetta 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'27.76
6 3 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.88
7 7 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.64
8 1 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'31.06

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:34

Serie 4
1 4 ANDREONI Laura 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.55
2 7 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.08
3 5 POLO Chiara 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'29.04
4 3 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.26
5 2 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.32
6 8 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.95
7 1 MERLO Giulia 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'35.88
8 6 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'36.65

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:31

Serie 5
1 2 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'26.72
2 6 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'33.32
3 5 FERRANDO Alice 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'38.70
4 3 PORASSO Silvia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'39.45
5 4 LEONE Gaia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'39.63

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 10:29
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'10.06
2 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'14.19
3 AZZARITI Giulia 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'14.22
4 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'16.49
5 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'19.19
6 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'20.08
7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.12
8 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'21.30
9 CADENASSO Agnese 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.70

10 BARONE Chiara 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.13
11 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'23.42
12 ANDREONI Laura 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'23.55
13 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'23.66
14 AYOTADE Olawunmi 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.07
15 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'24.40
16 OLIVERI Sofia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.47
17 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'24.52
18 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'24.85
19 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'24.92
20 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'26.72
21 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.25
22 CRESTA Benedetta 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'27.76
23 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'28.08
24 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.88
25 POLO Chiara 2000 ITA Valentino Nuoto Asd 1'29.04
26 BRONDI Lidia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'30.64
27 LOVATI Camilla 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'31.06
28 CANEPA Perla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.26
29 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA ANPI Molassana 2000 1'33.32
30 CUNEO Stefania 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.32
31 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'34.95
32 MERLO Giulia 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'35.88
33 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'36.65
34 FERRANDO Alice 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'38.70
35 PORASSO Silvia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'39.45
36 LEONE Gaia 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'39.63

NON CLASSIFICATI

CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn SQ
Falsa partenza
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